

February 10, 2011

## Novatel Wireless MiFi® 3352/2372 with MiFi OS™ Selected as Finalist for GSMA Global Mobile Awards

SAN DIEGO, Feb. 10, 2011 /PRNewswire/ -- Novatel Wireless (Nasdaq: NVTL), a leading provider of wireless broadband solutions, is pleased to announce that its MiFi® Intelligent Mobile Hotspot preloaded with the MiFi OS™, widgets and application support has been selected as a finalist in the 2011 GSMA Global Mobile Awards for Best Mobile Connected Device (non-handset). The GSMA Global Mobile Awards is the mobile industry's leading annual award presentation that honors excellence and innovation in the mobile communications industry worldwide.

The MiFi platform represents the industry's first Intelligent Mobile Hotspot, a new category of mobile broadband that lets users put their world of content, services and connectivity in the palm of their hand. Unlike existing router solutions that require an external broadband modem and serve only to provide connectivity, the MiFi platform creates a personal cloud of high-speed Internet connectivity and applications that can be easily shared among multiple users and up to five Wi-Fi enabled devices such as laptops, tablets, gaming devices and multimedia players.

"We are delighted and honored that GSMA has chosen the MiFi Intelligent Mobile Hotspot as one of the Best Mobile Connected Devices in this year's competition," said Rob Hadley, CMO, Novatel Wireless. Novatel Wireless won the GSMA Global Mobile Award last year for its first generation MiFi. "As we continue to expand the capabilities of our product line, this industry recognition validates our ongoing commitment to ease-of-use and developing the most advanced intelligent connectivity solutions in the market."

The MiFi device serves as an intelligent platform capable of hosting advanced software applications and flexible enough to address the continued evolution of mobile broadband. With this latest incarnation of the MiFi, Novatel Wireless has reinvented the concept of high-speed wireless access. Leveraging the on-board application platform (MiFi OS™), GPS chipset and removable microSD storage, the MiFi goes beyond basic connectivity offered by competing products, to deliver improved user experience and functionality to the end user. The MiFi OS enables users to have quick access to value-added widgets and applications such as data usage monitoring, SMS, location-based searching and location-based weather.

"Our congratulations go to all the nominees in this year's Global Mobile Awards," said Rob Conway, CEO of the GSMA. "To get down to just 115 nominees across 10 categories, from more than 470 high calibre entries, certainly presented our judges with a tough challenge this year. It is a great achievement to be shortlisted among such a high quality field of entrants and we eagerly anticipate the announcement of the winners on Tuesday 15th February 2011 at the Mobile World Congress and look forward to showcasing another great year of innovation for the mobile industry."

## **About Novatel Wireless**

Novatel Wireless, Inc. is a leader in the design and development of intelligent wireless solutions based on 2G, 3G and 4G technologies providing wireless connectivity. The Company delivers specialized wireless solutions to carriers, distributors, retailers, OEMs and vertical markets worldwide. Novatel Wireless' Intelligent Mobile Hotspot products, software, USB modems, embedded modules and smart M2M modules provide innovative anywhere, anytime communications solutions for consumers and enterprises. Headquartered in San Diego, California, Novatel Wireless is listed on NASDAQ: NVTL. For more information please visit <a href="https://www.novatelwireless.com">www.novatelwireless.com</a>. (NVTLG)

This release may contain forward-looking statements, which are made pursuant to the safe harbor provisions of the United States Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995, as amended to date. These forward-looking statements involve risks and uncertainties. A number of important factors could cause actual results to differ materially from those in the forward-looking statements contained herein. These factors include risks relating to technological changes, new product introductions, continued acceptance of Novatel Wireless' products and dependence on intellectual property rights. These factors, as well as other factors that could cause actual results to differ materially, are discussed in more detail in Novatel Wireless' filings with the United States Securities and Exchange Commission (available at <a href="https://www.sec.gov">www.sec.gov</a>) and other regulatory agencies.

(C) 2011 Novatel Wireless, Inc. All rights reserved. The Novatel Wireless name and logo and MiFi and MiFi OS are trademarks of Novatel Wireless, Inc. Other Company, product or service names mentioned herein are the trademarks of their respective owners.

Contacts: Charlotte Rubin Cara Sloman

Novatel Wireless Nadel Phelan (858) 812-3431 (831) 440-2411

 $crubin@nvtl.com \quad cara@nadelphelan.com$ 

SOURCE Novatel Wireless, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media